Prestatieserie 2011 Personele baan L.P.

Klasse: 1

Pl.  Naam
1) J. Weening
2) S. Ruumpol
3) J. Scheffer
4) A. Berendsen

5) H.H.F. Maalderink

6) Z. Woudenberg
7) R. Brunekreeft
8) R.B.J. Winkel
9) B.J. Grotenhuis

Klasse: 2

Pl.  Naam
1) H.van der Waal
2) J.W.B. de West
3) F.J.Vermeulen
4) M. de Jong
5) T. Huntink
6) M.A.J. Kasteel
7) M.J. Geels
8) G.Wormgoor
9) N. Peppelman
10) M.J.J. Wilbrink
11) H.W.J. Kuster
12) H.A.M. te Molder
13) R.A.M. Domhof

14) H.M.J.A. Magendans
15) G.W. Bloemendal

16) R.G. Engbers
17) A. Hofsteenge
18) G. Weustenenk

19) Ch. Klein Goldewijk

Klasse: 3

Pl.  Naam
1) R. Baltes
2) L.A. Kuster
3) M. Bruins-Thuis
4) J.G. Bruggink
5) F.T.L. Kasteel
6) A.H. Pasman

7) G.H.Th. Gosselink
8) W.G.M. Eppingbroek
9) W.H.A. van Weelden

Afdeling
LINTELO
WILHELMINA
ZELHEM
ZELHEM
ZELHEM
ZELHEM
WILHELMINA
DE KOGEL

T KOGELTJE

Afdeling
S.1J.S.
ZELHEM
D.S.V.
HALFWEG
D.S.V.
WILHELMINA
HALFWEG

NOORDIJK/LOCH.

HALFWEG
S.1J.S.
HALFWEG

T KOGELTJE
T KOGELTJE
WILHELMINA
ZELHEM
ZELHEM
DIANA DAMES
WILHELMINA
WILHELMINA

Afdeling
CONCORDIA
HALFWEG
DIANA DAMES
HALFWEG
WILHELMINA
CONCORDIA
CONCORDIA
‘T KOGELTJE
DIANA DAMES

Score

543 Goud
532 Goud
526 Goud
525 Goud
518 Zilver
513 Brons

512 40 Brons
512 33 Brons

496

Score
514 Goud
508 Goud
507 Goud
503 Goud
493 Goud
490 Goud
489 Goud
481 Goud
475 Zilver
470 Zilver
468 Zilver
463 Zilver
459 Brons
454 Brons
412

407

366

365

332

Score
495 Goud
460 Goud
440 Brons
433

429

413

375

371

323



Prestatieserie 2011 Personele baan L.P.

Klasse: 4

PI.
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)

Naam

E.N. Zonneveld

J. Essink

H. Krabbenborg
G.W. Ros

J. Kuster

N. Steentjes-Pelgrim
D.J.W. Scheffer

J. Klein Wentink
A.J. Wensing

Afdeling

NOORDIJK/LOCH.

DIANA DAMES
DIANA DAMES
DE KOGEL

DE KOGEL
DIANA DAMES
VIOS

VIOS

DE KOGEL

Score
442 Goud
400 Goud
389 Zilver
384 Zilver
369 Brons
360 Brons
351

289

238



